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Konacna rang lista

Naziv Skole: JU Gimnazija Dobrinja
Smijer: Gimnazija

Datum objavljivanja: 27.6.2024.

TALETOVIC 103,00
2 FEHRATBEGOVIC ABDURAHMAN 100,26
3 VOJNOVIC LUNA 100,00
4 JAHA HAMZA 100,00
5 MIRVIC EMIN 100,00
6 DZAMBIC SELMA 99,20
7 JEINA ARMAN 98,80
8 TAHMAZ AJINA 98,40
9 AHMETHODZIC AJSA 97,82
10 DZAFEROVIC ZERINA 97,33
11 HADZIAHMETOVIC AJSA 97,20
12 KAZIC DENIS 96,19
13 SULJAGIC HARUN 95,88
14 KESMER ENA 95,05
15 BICO NAJLA 94,88
16 CORIC ALDIN 94,30
17 KLICIC HAMZA 93,70
18 KULENOVIC AZRA 93,69
19 KRZNARIC MAJRA 93,64
20 JETULAHOVIC FARAH 93,60
21 HERIC FATIMA 93,46
22 ALJIC SULEJMAN 92,98
23 JASAREVIC BENJAMIN 92,70
24 DURANOVIC IMRAN 92,38
25 PANDZO ANER 92,26
26 JOUARA ILMA 92,24
27 MEZIT ISA 91,21
28 TERZO NEJRA 91,15
29 CATOVIC TARIK 91,12
30 HASANOVIC AJLA 90,69
31 HADZIDEDIC ZARA 90,67
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FAZLIC
MESIHOVIC
GRABOVICA
KORDA
OMEROVIC
MATIJEK
NIKOLIC
SKORO

ZUKIC
EFENDIC
PODHUMLJAK
KRIJESTORAC
MRAOVIC
MIRASCIJA
HOMORAS
MASIC
ISANOVIC
KAPIDZIC
KONJICIJA
MIRVIC
VLADAVIC
IBRAHIMKADIC
JOVANOVIC
BOSTANDZIJA
GLIHA
BALAGIC
HLPKA
ISMAIL WALY
RIZVANOVIC
SARIC

COVRK
BOTONJIC
CENGIC
VALJEVCIC
MAKAN
ALAJBEGOVIC
EFENDIC
SABLJAKOVIC
NEZIRIC
TURULJA
VALJEVAC
MAJSTOROVIC

AJDIN
DANI
AMIR
SARA
SELMA
TEA RYANA
ENA
ERNAN
AMINA
AJLA
ALDIJANA
EMINA
BORNA
EMINA
LAMIJA
LAMIJA
TARIK
AINA
LUNA
VEDAD
NEJLA
LAYLA
ALENA
ENA
TESSA LANA
SARA
HENA
YASIN
INDA
AFAN
NADA
MUHAMED
BERINA
REJHANA
AMIR
ARMAN
ALMIN
SARAH
ALINA
DAVUD
LANA
EJNA

90,55
89,64
89,23
89,05
89,01
88,94
88,87
88,79
88,61
88,58
88,37
88,26
88,15
88,11
87,18
86,89
86,29
86,13
85,31
84,90
84,82
84,34
84,15
84,12
84,00
83,97
83,49
82,84
82,53
82,31
81,54
81,53
81,02
80,69
80,61
80,37
80,27
80,16
79,93
79,80
79,64
79,58
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TUNOVIC AMINA 79,52
75 OMEROVIC ESMA 79,38
76 DEDOVIC ARMAN 79,26
77 SEHOVIC SANID 79,02
78 LJUBUSKIC RIMA 78,56
79 DEDOVIC ANID 78,09

Prigovor roditelja/staratelja na konacnu rang listu nije dopusten.

DIREKTOR SKOLE
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